uiitslag finale driebanden 2e klasse dagspelers

OGB 27 maart 2022

Ton Vlaanderen
Andree Vonk
Joop Fennis

Kees Rietveld

Jan van de Schoor
Edu Wijdeveld

0s0

Rapiditas

0s0
Wintertuinders
0s0

OGE

= N - -

car
66
sl
65
53
48
42

brt
115
147
164
141
109
199

maoy
0,573
0,346
0,396
0,375
0,440
0,211

[ Y - S FE I T T - S -9

p.moy
0,806
0,441
0,581
0,487
0,589
0,000

% car
88,000
89,473
86,666
92,9382
69,565
60,369

% moy
114,095
93,002
81,042
100,240
93,305
44,724



